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Landesmeisterschaften RSG 2011
am 12.März 2011 in Braunschweig

14:30 Uhr: SWK D1 D2 A E -P Wertung

42. [601] Savanna Engelmann, SG Platjenwerbe SWK Ohne

43. [602] Lena Obiegly, SV Beckedorf SWK Ohne

44. [603] Kathrin Rout, MTV Braunschweig SWK Ohne

45. [604] Elisabeth Titov, TK Hannover SWK Ohne

46. [605] Simone Kanzow, MTV Geismar SWK Ohne

47. [606] Maja Matussek, MTV Braunschweig SWK Ohne

48. [607] Finja Sonnenburg, SV Beckedorf SWK Ohne

49. [608] Kristina Merkel, SV Beckedorf SWK Ohne

50. [609] Sophia Isabell Marquardt, TuS Ricklingen SWK Ohne

51. [610] Ariana Neitz, MTV Geismar SWK Ohne

52. [611] Dana Alina Röpke, TK Hannover SWK Ohne

53. [612] Sarah Heinke, TSV Obernjesa SWK Ohne

54. [613] Jil Unbescheiden, TK Hannover SWK Ohne

55. [601] Savanna Engelmann, SG Platjenwerbe SWK Seil

56. [602] Lena Obiegly, SV Beckedorf SWK Reifen

57. [603] Kathrin Rout, MTV Braunschweig SWK Seil

58. [604] Elisabeth Titov, TK Hannover SWK Reifen

59. [605] Simone Kanzow, MTV Geismar SWK Seil

60. [606] Maja Matussek, MTV Braunschweig SWK Reifen

61. [607] Finja Sonnenburg, SV Beckedorf SWK Seil

62. [608] Kristina Merkel, SV Beckedorf SWK Reifen

63. [609] Sophia Isabell Marquardt, TuS Ricklingen SWK Seil

64. [610] Ariana Neitz, MTV Geismar SWK Reifen

65. [611] Dana Alina Röpke, TK Hannover SWK Seil

66. [612] Sarah Heinke, TSV Obernjesa SWK Reifen

67. [613] Jil Unbescheiden, TK Hannover SWK Seil

68. [601] Savanna Engelmann, SG Platjenwerbe SWK Reifen

69. [602] Lena Obiegly, SV Beckedorf SWK Seil

70. [603] Kathrin Rout, MTV Braunschweig SWK Reifen

71. [604] Elisabeth Titov, TK Hannover SWK Seil

72. [605] Simone Kanzow, MTV Geismar SWK Reifen

73. [606] Maja Matussek, MTV Braunschweig SWK Seil

74. [607] Finja Sonnenburg, SV Beckedorf SWK Reifen

75. [608] Kristina Merkel, SV Beckedorf SWK Seil

76. [609] Sophia Isabell Marquardt, TuS Ricklingen SWK Reifen

77. [610] Ariana Neitz, MTV Geismar SWK Seil

78. [611] Dana Alina Röpke, TK Hannover SWK Reifen

79. [612] Sarah Heinke, TSV Obernjesa SWK Seil

80. [613] Jil Unbescheiden, TK Hannover SWK Reifen
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